
2000 Main Street,
Huntington Beach, CA 92648City of Huntington Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-263

Status:Type: Administrative Items Passed

File created: In control:3/17/2021 City Council/Public Financing Authority

On agenda: Final action:4/5/2021 4/5/2021

Title: Adopt Resolutions No. 2021-25 and 2021-26 approving Side Letter Agreements to modify the
Memorandum of Understandings (MOU) between the City and the Huntington Beach Municipal
Teamsters (HBMT) and Management Employees’ Organization (MEO) through December 31, 2021

Attachments: 1. Att#1 Reso 2021-25 HBMT Side Letter, 2. Att#2 Reso 2021-26 MEO Side Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council/Public Financing
Authority

4/5/2021 1 Pass

City of Huntington Beach Printed on 5/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

